
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
PARTITO SOCIALISTA ITALIANO 20 15 13 10 18 14 12 23 5 20 13 42 23 29 17 23 4 30 8 24 28 9 7 11 14 17 9 27 13 11 41
LAMACCHIA MICHELE 8 8 4 1 4 8 2 10 1 1 2 10 6 12 6 8 0 17 0 8 16 1 1 1 3 8 4 8 2 8 7
ANDRULLI MICHELE 3 4 0 2 1 0 3 3 0 1 8 21 4 4 6 4 1 3 1 7 3 3 1 1 4 5 1 4 6 2 29
ARMELI IAPICHINO AURORA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUTERA LEONARDO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BAMUNDO ANTONELLA 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 2 1 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0
BARBARITO GIUSEPPINA 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
BOLLETTINO DOMENICO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
CAGGIANO CARMINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARLUCCI FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIPOLLA DONATO ANTONIO 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
COLAIANNI ARCANGELA 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTE LUIGI 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
D'ERCOLE FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0
DONADIO ANTONIO CARMINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FINAMORE FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
GIORDANO NICOLA MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IACOVINO GIUSEPPINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IACOVONE PASQUALE 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
LATORRACA PASQUALINA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
LABARILE MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOGALLO GIUSEPPE FABIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOPERGOLO FORTUNATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUNALBI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAZZONE ROCCO 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAZZIOTTA ROCCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SACCO GRAZIELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORELLI FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 3 0 1 1 0 1 2 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATRELLA CARMELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERNIOLA ANGELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICCARDI NICOLA GIOVANNI MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROSIELLO VINCENZO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUSSO FRANCESCO LUCIO 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
SCALCIONE EUSTACHIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STELLA SANTE 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STIGLIANO CLAUDIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOMA ADDOLORATA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRALLI MARIELLA 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZIMMARI ANGELO 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
ZUCCARO FELICIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
PARTITO SOCIALISTA ITALIANO 22 33 25 17 18 7 10 13 12 16 10 10 2 11 10 14 12 5 6 21 22 31 26 16 24 6 14 17 26 10 16
LAMACCHIA MICHELE 12 15 12 9 5 2 2 8 4 13 5 3 1 9 4 8 4 3 1 10 9 9 11 9 11 4 7 11 4 3 6
ANDRULLI MICHELE 4 9 1 4 8 1 5 1 3 1 3 3 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 5 9 10 3 2 0 0 0 0 5 2 3
ARMELI IAPICHINO AURORA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUTERA LEONARDO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BAMUNDO ANTONELLA 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0
BARBARITO GIUSEPPINA 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
BOLLETTINO DOMENICO ANTONIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3
CAGGIANO CARMINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
CARLUCCI FRANCESCO PAOLO 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CIPOLLA DONATO ANTONIO 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLAIANNI ARCANGELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTE LUIGI 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 8 0 0
D'ERCOLE FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DONADIO ANTONIO CARMINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FINAMORE FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
GIORDANO NICOLA MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IACOVINO GIUSEPPINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IACOVONE PASQUALE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LATORRACA PASQUALINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LABARILE MICHELE 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOGALLO GIUSEPPE FABIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
LOPERGOLO FORTUNATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LUNALBI GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAZZONE ROCCO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
MAZZIOTTA ROCCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
SACCO GRAZIELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORELLI FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
NATRELLA CARMELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PERNIOLA ANGELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
RICCARDI NICOLA GIOVANNI MARIA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROSIELLO VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUSSO FRANCESCO LUCIO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
SCALCIONE EUSTACHIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STELLA SANTE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
STIGLIANO CLAUDIO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TOMA ADDOLORATA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRALLI MARIELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZIMMARI ANGELO 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
ZUCCARO FELICIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0


